Product parameters

Product model:GCA 30C

Product power

Type-C
Input/output power

Color rendering index
(CRI/TLCI)

Light effect

Battery capacity

Battery life

Charging time

Illuminance data

Color temperature

2700k
3300k
4000k
4800k
5600k
6500k
Red

Green

Blue

30W

30W

Average=95
Average=96

16 light effects

36Wh 7.2V 5000mAh

70min

90min

Distance

0.5m

Control method  Light body control

Waterproof level [IP6X

Airbag material TPU

Number of

magnets 3

Magnet level N52

Weight ~370g

Product size 125mm*900mm
illuminance

2926lux/271.8fc
2990lux/277.8fc
2949lux/274.0fc
2935lux/272.6fc
2941lux/273.3fc
2992|ux/278.0fc
1471lux/136.7fc
2619lux/243.3fc

448lux/41.6fc



